Performance Details
Report Generated:

General Information

Webinar Name

SCWC Stormwater Taskforce Workshop
Actual Start Date & Time

6/25/15 8:19 AM PDT

Registered (#)

Clicked Registration Link (#)

Attendance Metrics
Attendance Rate (%)

Average Attentiveness

Question Responses
Polls (#)

Q&A Questions Asked (#)

Survey Responses
Number of Surveys Submitted (#)

Attendance Profile

Time

8:24 AM PDT
8:29 AM PDT
8:34 AM PDT
8:39 AM PDT
8:44 AM PDT
8:49 AM PDT
8:54 AM PDT
8:59 AM PDT
9:04 AM PDT
9:09 AM PDT
9:14 AM PDT
9:19 AM PDT
9:24 AM PDT
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84.62

36.91

0

0
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GoToWebinar
6/25/15 3:41 PM PDT

Webinar ID
102030147
Actual Duration (minutes)
428

Total Attendees (#)

22
Opened Invitation (#)

62

Average Attendance Interest Rating
48.59

Poll Response Rate (%)
0.00

Survey Response Rate (%)
0.00

Number of Attende: Attendance Rate (%)

0.00
11.54
30.77
34.62
38.46
38.46
42.31
42.31
46.15
50.00
53.85
53.85
53.85
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9:34 AM PDT

9:39 AM PDT

9:44 AM PDT

9:49 AM PDT

9:54 AM PDT

9:59 AM PDT

10:04 AM PDT
10:09 AM PDT
10:14 AM PDT
10:19 AM PDT
10:24 AM PDT
10:29 AM PDT
10:34 AM PDT
10:39 AM PDT
10:44 AM PDT
10:49 AM PDT
10:54 AM PDT
10:59 AM PDT
11:04 AM PDT
11:09 AM PDT
11:14 AM PDT
11:19 AM PDT
11:24 AM PDT
11:29 AM PDT
11:34 AM PDT
11:39 AM PDT
11:44 AM PDT
11:49 AM PDT
11:54 AM PDT
11:59 AM PDT
12:04 PM PDT
12:09 PM PDT
12:14 PM PDT
12:19 PM PDT
12:24 PM PDT
12:29 PM PDT
12:34 PM PDT
12:39 PM PDT
12:44 PM PDT
12:49 PM PDT
12:54 PM PDT
12:59 PM PDT
1:04 PM PDT

1:09 PM PDT

1:14 PM PDT
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1:19 PM PDT
1:24 PM PDT
1:29 PM PDT
1:34 PM PDT
1:39 PM PDT
1:44 PM PDT
1:49 PM PDT
1:54 PM PDT
1:59 PM PDT
2:04 PM PDT
2:09 PM PDT
2:14 PM PDT
2:19 PM PDT
2:24 PM PDT
2:29 PM PDT
2:34 PM PDT
2:39 PM PDT
2:44 PM PDT
2:49 PM PDT
2:54 PM PDT
2:59 PM PDT
3:04 PM PDT
3:09 PM PDT
3:14 PM PDT
3:19 PM PDT
3:24 PM PDT
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11.54
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